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1 507 SOER Carsten ROSNY 93 40 50 90

2 538 ZHU Zack ROSNY 93 32 40 72

3 510 THIEBAULT Noam SENS PARIS 50 17 67

4 509 STANIC Luka ANGERVILLE 20 32 52

5 530 BAILLY Ethan SENS PARIS 26 22 48

6 579 ROYANT BONGRAND Leandre Mantes 14 26 40

7 504 KANUTY DECHITEL Lula Angerville 19 20 39

8 521 SILVA Téo ANGERVILLE 18 13 31

9 580 MONTEIRO Maël ROSNY 93 10 19 29

9 526 DUVAL GOACHET Gustave ANGERVILLE 17 12 29

11 519 VILLENEUVE Arthur ANGERVILLE 16 11 27

11 514 HASANAGIC Abel ROSNY 93 11 16 27

13 522 RAGUET CHENG Matisse-Aita ROSNY 93 9 15 24

14 528 SY Noah BRETIGNY 22 1 23

15 557 MEUSNIER Victor ANGERVILLE 13 8 21

16 506 MARTINEZ Tiago Angerville 15 5 20

17 505 KANUTY DECHITEL Eli Angerville 1 18 19

18 527 DE OLIVEIRA Sandro ROSNY 93 4 14 18

18 518 RITALY-LAMIDE Liam ANGERVILLE 12 6 18

20 525 CHECH Jules ANGERVILLE 8 9 17

21 524 BERDUGO Joseph BELTOISE RACING KART 6 10 16

22 512 CAMBON Maxime ANGERVILLE 5 7 12

23 520 VUILLEMIN Tyméo BRETIGNY 7 4 11

24 517 PLIEZ Ethan SENS PARIS 3 3 6

25 523 PIALAT Georges ROSNY 93 1 2 3

25 515 PETIT Maël ROSNY 93 2 1 3

27 511 SEPTIER Jaimy ANGERVILLE 1 1 2
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1 507 SOER Carsten ROSNY 93 50 40 50 140

2 538 ZHU Zack ROSNY 93 40 32 40 112

3 510 THIEBAULT Noam SENS PARIS 26 50 17 93

4 509 STANIC Luka ANGERVILLE 19 20 32 71

5 530 BAILLY Ethan SENS PARIS 22 26 22 70

6 579 ROYANT BONGRAND Leandre Mantes 16 14 26 56

6 504 KANUTY DECHITEL Lula Angerville 17 19 20 56

8 505 KANUTY DECHITEL Eli Angerville 32 1 18 51

9 580 MONTEIRO Maël ROSNY 93 18 10 19 47

10 521 SILVA Téo ANGERVILLE 14 18 13 45

11 514 HASANAGIC Abel ROSNY 93 15 11 16 42

12 526 DUVAL GOACHET Gustave ANGERVILLE 7 17 12 36

13 522 RAGUET CHENG Matisse-Aita ROSNY 93 10 9 15 34

14 557 MEUSNIER Victor ANGERVILLE 11 13 8 32

14 528 SY Noah BRETIGNY 9 22 1 32

16 519 VILLENEUVE Arthur ANGERVILLE 1 16 11 28

17 527 DE OLIVEIRA Sandro ROSNY 93 8 4 14 26

18 520 VUILLEMIN Tyméo BRETIGNY 12 7 4 23

19 525 CHECH Jules ANGERVILLE 5 8 9 22

19 524 BERDUGO Joseph BELTOISE RACING KART 6 6 10 22

19 511 SEPTIER Jaimy ANGERVILLE 20 1 1 22

22 518 RITALY-LAMIDE Liam ANGERVILLE 3 12 6 21

22 506 MARTINEZ Tiago Angerville 1 15 5 21

24 515 PETIT Maël ROSNY 93 13 2 1 16

25 512 CAMBON Maxime ANGERVILLE 1 5 7 13

26 517 PLIEZ Ethan SENS PARIS 4 3 3 10

27 523 PIALAT Georges ROSNY 93 2 1 2 5
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